Le Dossier d’Appel d’Offres National Ouvert peut être obtenu aux heures ouvrables à partir de 07h30 à 

15h30 min à la Mairie de la Commune D’ESEKA, à l’étage dans le Service Interne de Gestion Administrative des 
Marchés (SIGAM), dès publication du présent Avis, contre présentation d’une quittance de versement de 35 000 
F (trente-cinq mille francs) CFA à la Recette Municipale D’ESEKA. Non remboursables. Ladite quittance 
devra préciser le numéro de l’appel d’offres et le numéro du lot. Lors du retrait du dossier, les soumissionnaires 
doivent présenter l’original de la quittance en se faisant enregistrer.

[...]

 Electricity; 

 Painting; 

 V.R.D. 

3. Allotment  
The work consists of one (01) lot presented as follows: Construction of the Eseka literacy centrer 

4. Forecast cost : 

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is 15 000 000 ( fifteen million )FCFA 

5. Execution deadline :  
 The maximum execution period provided by the Project Owner for the performance fo the services is (four 
04 months), including all possible contraints linked to the isolation, the specific contraints of the site, the climatic

[...]

The Open National Call for Tenders File can be obtained during business hours from 7:30 a.m. to 3:30 
p.m. at the Town Hall of the Commune of ESEKA, upstairs in the Internal Administrative Management Service for 
Markets (SIGAM), upon publication of this Notice, upon presentation of a receipt for payment of 35,000 f (thirty 
five thousand francs) CFA to the Municipal Revenue of ESEKA. Non-refundable. Said receipt must specify the 
number of the call for tenders and the number of the lot. When withdrawing the file, bidders must present the 
original receipt when registering.  

It is also possible to obtain the DAO by free download on the platform (COLEPS) or on the ARMP website